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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 20.00

+ Allemann Luc (2008) 10.00
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 20.00

+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 20.00

+ Tièche Ewan (2007) 10.00
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

2 Ayer Antoine (2008) 19.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00
+ Huguenin Loïc (2007) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.75
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Torche Louis (2007) 19.50
+ Bohner Nael (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75

2 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.75
+ Allemann Luc (2008) 9.75

2 b Allemann Luc (2008) 18.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Holzer Nathan (2008) 10.00

1 Bohner Nael (2007) 18.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Dominé Dylan (2007) 10.00

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

1 Huguenin Loïc (2007) 18.25
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Pilloud Tristan (2008) 9.75
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Pittet Jérémy (2007) 18.25
+ Dominé Dylan (2007) 9.75
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
+ Holzer Nathan (2008) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 18.25
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Tièche Ewan (2007) 9.75

2 a Odermatt Levin (2007) 17.25
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

2 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.25
o Huguenin Loïc (2007) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75

1 Dominé Dylan (2007) 17.00
o Pittet Jérémy (2007) 8.50
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50

1 Holzer Nathan (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Allemann Luc (2008) 8.50

1 Tièche Ewan (2007) 17.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Dessiex Soren (2011) 20.00

+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 10.00
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

 
1 Odermatt Basil (2011) 20.00

+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 10.00
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Henchoz Camil (2012) 19.75

+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

1 b Rossier Tom (2011) 19.75
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.75

1 Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
+ Pahud Svan (2012) 10.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

1 Allemann Kilian (2011) 18.25
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75

1 a Cosandier Allan (2012) 18.25
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 9.75

1 b Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
+ Allemann Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

1 c Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.25
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50
+ Pahud Svan (2012) 9.75

1 Käslin Fynn (2012) 18.25
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 9.75

1 Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.25
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

1 Udressy Maxime (2012) 18.25
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 9.75
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50

1 Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 17.00
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50

1 Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 17.00
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Allemann Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Pahud Svan (2012) 17.00
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 Tièche Nathaël (2011) 17.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Marti Theliau (2010) 20.00

+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Marti Thierry (2009) 20.00

+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

1 Hauser Adilien (2009) 19.75
+ Chèvre Quentin (2009) 10.00
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 9.75

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00
+ Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.75

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 19.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

1 b Chèvre Quentin (2009) 18.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 c Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 10.00

1 a Menoud Matt (2010) 18.50
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 10.00
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 18.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00

1 Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 18.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
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1 Juillerat Mathias (2010) 18.25
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 a Robert Kenny (2009) 18.25
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 b Stettler Lucas (2009) 18.25
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75

1 a Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 b Udressy Aloys (2010) 18.25
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.00
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Chèvre Quentin (2009) 8.50

1 a Kneuss Arthur (2010) 17.00
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50

1 c Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Santschi Emilio (2013) 20.00

+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00

 
1 Hemund Tim (2013) 19.75

+ Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Rossier Zak (2013) 10.00

 
1 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 19.50

+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 19.50
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.75

1 Boegli Elio (2014) 18.50
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00

1 Genoud Ben (2013) 18.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00

1 Hauser Noliam (2013) 18.50
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

1 a Rossier Zak (2013) 18.50
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 10.00
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

1 b Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 18.50
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

1 Christen Adrien (2014) 18.25
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75

1 Noirjean Alexy (2014) 18.25
+ Boegli Elio (2014) 9.75
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

1 Belser Cyril (2013) 17.00
o Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

1 Gilgen Yanic (2014) 17.00
o Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Boegli Elio (2014) 8.50

1 Oppliger Evan (2014) 17.00
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

1 Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 17.00
o Rossier Zak (2013) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.50


